



# PARAS DEFENCE & SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

## Corporate & Registered Office :

D-112, TTC Indl. Area, Nerul, Navi Mumbai - 400706, India | Tel : +91-22-6919 9999 | Fax : +91-22-6919 9990  
CIN # U29253MH2009PLC193352 | E-mail : business@parasdefence.com | Web : www.parasdefence.com

February 10, 2022

### BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street,  
Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

**Scrip Code: 543367**

### National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Plot C/1, G Block,  
Bandra – Kurla Complex,  
Bandra – (East), Mumbai – 400 051

**Trading Symbol: PARAS**

Dear Sir,

### **Sub: Disclosure under SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 - Advertisement in Newspapers**

With reference to the captioned subject, we are enclosing the copies of advertisement issued in newspapers on 10<sup>th</sup> February, 2022 published in all editions of Business Standard (English & Hindi), and Navshakti (Marathi), with respect to the Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021.

Kindly take the above information on record and acknowledge the receipt.

You are requested to kindly disseminate the above information on your respective websites.

Thanking You.

**For Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited**

  
Ajit K. Sharma

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer



Encl.: As stated above



**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
Mr. Narendra Hari Patil ("Owner") claims to be an owner of the property being Flat No. 110 on the 1st floor, area admeasuring 510 sq. ft. (super built-up), in the building known as "Natraj Complex" and a bonafide member holding Share Certificate No. 33 in respect of 10 shares bearing distinctive Nos. 321 to 330 issued by "Natraj Complex Co-operative Housing Society Limited" constructed on land bearing New Survey No. 31 (Old Survey No. 167), Hissa No. 5, lying, beluga and situated at Village - Khan, Taluka and District - Thane ("said Property").  
Mr. Sohanlal Shankarlal Chaturvedi and Mr. Akash Sohanlal Chaturvedi ("the Purchasers") have by virtue of an Agreement for Sale dated 25/01/2022 registered with Sub Registrar of Assurances Thane 7 under Serial No. TNN-7 1458/2022 agreed to purchase the said Property from Mr. Narendra Hari Patil.  
Any person/s claiming an interest in the aforesaid Property or any part thereof by way of a sale, gift, lease, inheritance, exchange, mortgage, charge, lien, Trust, possession, easement, attachment or otherwise howsoever are hereby required to make the same known to the undersigned at the office address mentioned below along with all supporting documents to substantiate the claim, within 14 (fourteen) days from the date hereof, failing which such claim, if any, shall be considered as waived and the Purchasers shall proceed with completion of the transactions.  
Dated this 10th day of February 2022  
Advocates for the Prospective Mortgagee  
**Manish N. Rajani**  
Partner, Vasmum Legal  
106-A, First Floor, Vishwakarma Phase 1 Building No. 5 CHSL, Opp. State Bank of India, Ambadi Road, Vasai (W), Palghar - 401 202.

**SHIVA MILLS LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : 252, METTUPALAYAM ROAD, COIMBATORE 641 043  
CIN : L17111TZ2015PLC022007 Website : www.shivamills.com

**EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF QUARTERLY / 9 MONTHS ENDED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED 31.12.2021 FILED WITH STOCK EXCHANGES UNDER REGULATION 33 OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS 2015.**  
(Rs. in lakhs Except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	9 Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	5,890.44	4,574.87	14,905.88	9,181.19
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	540.31	695.09	1,714.76	459.40
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	540.31	695.09	1,714.76	459.40
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	399.87	551.06	1,260.34	346.62
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	397.81	550.48	1,254.18	344.87
6.	Equity Share Capital	864.18	864.18	864.18	864.18
7.	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	i) Basic	4.63	6.38	14.58	4.01
	ii) Diluted	4.63	6.38	14.58	4.01

Notes : 1) The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.shivamills.com  
2) Previous period/year figures have been regrouped wherever necessary

For SHIVA MILLS LIMITED  
S V ALAGAPPAN  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN 00002450  
Place : Coimbatore  
Date : 09.02.2022

**JM Financial Asset Reconstruction Company Ltd.**  
Corporate Identity No.: U67190MH2007PLC174267  
Regd. Off.: 7<sup>th</sup> Floor, Chery, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400025. Tel.: 022-66303030, Fax: 022-66303223, Website: www.jmfinancialarc.com

**POSSESSION NOTICE [See Rule 8 (1)] (For Immovable Property)**  
Whereas, the Authorised Officer of JM Financial Asset Reconstruction Company Limited under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (SARFAESI Act, 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated December 18, 2019, acting in its capacity as trustee of JMFARC - Fabrics August 2018 I - Trust (Loans of State Bank of India assigned to JM Financial Asset Reconstruction Company Limited), calling upon the borrower Bombay Rayon Fashions Limited (hereinafter referred to as the "Borrower") and the guarantors (i) Mr. Janardan Agrawal (ii) Mr. Prashant Agrawal (iii) Mr. Aman Agrawal (iv) Mrs. Vinita Agrawal (v) STI India Ltd (vi) Scotts Plantation Pvt. Ltd. (vii) Clivent Real Estate Pvt. Ltd. (viii) Best Utilities Lifestyle Pvt. Ltd. (ix) Reynold Sherring Ltd (x) B. R. Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd. (xi) Coppers Coin Realty Pvt. Ltd. (collectively referred to as the "Guarantors"), to repay the amount mentioned in the said notices being ₹ 22,51,74,10,115.65/- (Rupees Two Hundred Twenty Five One Crores Seventy Four Lakhs Ten Thousand One Hundred and Fifteen and Paise Sixty Five Only) as on 30th November 2019, with further interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.  
The Borrower and Guarantors expressed their inability to repay the amount as mentioned in the Demand Notice and further requested the Authorised Officer of JM Financial Asset Reconstruction Company Limited to sell the secured assets for realization of the outstanding dues. Further, State Bank of India having assigned the outstanding loan / financial asset pertaining to the Borrower together with underlying security interest created thereon in favor of JM Financial Asset Reconstruction Company Limited acting in its capacity as trustee of JMFARC - Fabrics August 2018 I - Trust vide assignment agreement dated August 27, 2018, notice is hereby given to the Borrower / Guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of the Act read with rule 8 Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 9th of February, of the year 2022.  
The Borrower and Guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the JM Financial Asset Reconstruction Company Limited acting in its capacity as trustee of JMFARC - Fabrics August 2018 I - Trust for an amount of ₹ 22,51,74,10,115.65/- (Rupees Two Hundred Twenty Five One Crores Seventy Four Lakhs Ten Thousand One Hundred and Fifteen and Sixty Five Paise Only) as on 30th November 2019 and interest and costs till the date of repayment. The said property is also secured for the additional loans provided by JM Financial Asset Reconstruction Company Ltd to the Borrower.  
The Borrower's/Guarantor's attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.  
**DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY**  
All that piece and parcel of leasehold land, hereditament and premises bearing Plot No. RC/51, situated at Tarapur Industrial Area, Village Saravalli at Boisar, Taluka Palghar, District - Thane, being part of Layout of MIDC admeasuring 3809 sq. mtrs. or thereabout together with the structure standing thereon and bounded as under: On or towards the North by: Plot No. RC/52, On or towards the South by: Plot No. RC/50, On or towards the East by: Private Land, On or towards the West by: Road.  
Sd/-  
Authorised Officer  
Date: 09.02.2022  
Place: Tarapur acting in its capacity as trustee of JMFARC - Fabrics August 2018 I - Trust

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
Notice is hereby given that Share Certificate No. 28 ordinary shares each of Rs. 50/- (Rs. Fifty Only) paid up bearing Distinctive No. 76 to 80 of Paras Apartment Co-op. Housing Society Ltd, situated at Khoj-Kuntovli, SVP Road, Wollan Chawl, Ambarnath (West) Thane 421505 in the name of **Mr. Ramakant Krishna Darole** has been reported lost/misplaced and an application has been made by him to the Society for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate.  
The Society hereby invites claims or objection, if any (in writing) for issuance of duplicate share certificate within a period of 14 days from the date of publication of this Notice. If no claim/objection is received during this period, the society shall be free to issue duplicate share certificate to the applicants.  
For & On behalf of Paras Apartment Co-op. Housing Society Limited  
Date : 10.02.2022  
Place : Mumbai  
Secretary

**Bank of Baroda**  
ULHASNAGAR SECTOR-5 BRANCH: Plot No. 405, Main Road, Ulhasnagar- 421005, Dist. Thane. Tel: (0251)- 2536036/2524766, Email: saulhi@bankofbaroda.com

**[Rule 8 (1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)**  
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Bank of Baroda, Ulhasnagar Sector-5 Branch under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 in exercise of the power conferred under Section 13(2) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 issued a demand notice dated 12.10.2021 calling upon the (Borrower) Mr. Kailash G. Kukreja, (Co-Borrower) Mrs. Rekha Kailash Kukreja Address:- Flat No. 101, 1st Floor, Mangal Archana Building, Plot No 232, 233 & 234, Chalta No. 61, Sheet No. 64, Near Barrack No. 2124 & Indian Oil Petrol Pump Ulhasnagar - 421 005, and (Guarantor) Shri. Trilok N. Briwanji Address:- Flat No. 101, Sukhpavna Prem Nagar Tekdi, Behind Jai Baba Lawns, Ulhasnagar- 421005, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being aggregating ₹ 6,12,419.59/- (Rupees Six Lakh Twelve Thousand Four Hundred Nineteen and Paise Fifty Nine Only) plus interest thereon on from 16.09.2021 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 08th Day of February 2022.  
The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Bank of Baroda, Ulhasnagar Sector-5 Branch for an amount of aggregating ₹ 6,12,419.59/- (Rupees Six Lakh Twelve Thousand Four Hundred Nineteen and Paise Fifty Nine Only) plus interest thereon on from 16.09.2021 The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Section 13 (8) of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.  
**Description of the Immovable Property**  
Mortgage Property located at Flat No. 101, 1st Floor, Mangal Archana Building Plot No. 232, 233 & 234, CTS No.26188, 26189 & 26191 Chalta No. 61, Sheet No. 64, Near Barrack No. 2124 & Indian Oil Petrol Pump Ulhasnagar- 421 005. Bounded on East: Residential Building, West: Residential Chawl, South: Internal Road & Residential Building, North: Residential Chawl  
Date: 08.02.2022  
Place: Mumbai  
Authorised Officer, Bank of Baroda

**ATMOSPHERE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED**  
CIN NO: U70102MH2007PTC166974  
808 Krushal Commercial Complex, above Shoppers Stop, GM Road Chembur West, Mumbai - 400 089, Tel No. +91 42463999 Email: cs@atmosphere02.in

**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**  
(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2021	Quarter ended December 31, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	14,336.69	5,201.17	11,454.23
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,703.93	275.94	(592.31)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,703.93	275.94	(592.31)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,031.49	205.74	(447.03)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,032.43	205.21	(443.17)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per shares Rs. 100/- each)	25.00	25.00	25.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	3,728.68	2,911.67	2,368.05
8.	Net worth	3,753.68	2,936.67	2,393.05
9.	Paid up Debt Capital (Secured Debenture)	21,790.00	21,790.00	21,790.00
10.	Debt Equity Ratio	10.89	11.91	14.70
11.	Basic and diluted earning / (loss) per share (Face value of Rs. 100 /- each) (in Rupee)	8,125.96	822.96	(1,788.12)
12.	Debt Redemption Reserve	2,179.00	-	-
13.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.16	0.05	(Refer note no.5)
14.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.60	0.12	(Refer note no.5)

Notes :  
1 The above results have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on February 08, 2022. Financial Results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.  
2 The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2021 as filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.atmosphere02.co.in.  
3 For the items referred in under Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com.  
4 There are no debentures which are due for redemption in the year ending March 31, 2023 and hence the requirement of investment / deposit in accordance with the Companies (Share Capital and Debentures) Rules, 2014 is not applicable.  
5 The ratios are not calculated on account of (i) Negative balance of profit after tax but before interest and depreciation, and (ii) Negative balance of profit from operations before other income and interest.

By order of the Board  
For Atmosphere Realty Private Limited  
Sd/-  
Navin Makhija  
Managing Director  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : February 08, 2022

**PARAS DEFENCE AND SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**  
CIN:U29253MH2009PLC193352  
Registered and Corporate Office: D-112, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC, Nerul, Navi Mumbai 400 706, Maharashtra, India; Tel: +91 22 6919 9999; Website: www.parasdefence.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021**  
(Rs. in Lakhs, except per equity share data)

PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED					
	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED			
	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2021	NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2021	NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020
1 Total Income from Operations	4,359	11,953	2,392	4,644	12,132	2,193
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	933	2,198	(243)	1,002	2,224	(276)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	933	2,198	(243)	1,002	2,224	(276)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	703	1,649	(220)	771	1,673	(255)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	706	1,668	(216)	775	1,692	(236)
6 Equity Share Capital	3900	3900	2841	3900	3900	2841
7 Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)						
a) Basic (Not Annualised)*	1.80*	4.94*	(0.77)*	1.98*	5.01*	(0.90)*
b) Diluted (Not Annualised)*	1.80*	4.94*	(0.77)*	1.98*	5.01*	(0.90)*

Notes:  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on 9th February, 2022 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.parasdefence.com).  
b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

For Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited  
Sd/-  
MUNJAL SHAH  
Managing Director  
DIN: 01080863  
Place : Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra  
Date : February 9, 2022

**Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited**  
Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021  
(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.21 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.21 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.20 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.21 (Audited)
		1.	Total income from operations	2,274.36	6,827.83
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	424.09	1,183.31	437.04	1,561.66
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	424.09	1,183.31	437.04	1,561.66
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	302.97	871.00	329.32	1,201.59
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	427.51	1,000.40	301.42	499.84
6.	Equity Share Capital	89.71	89.71	89.07	89.07
7.	Earnings per Share (EPS) (EPS for the quarters and nine months are not annualised)				
	-Basic (Amount in ₹)	6.80	19.55	7.39	27.72
	-Diluted (Amount in ₹)	6.77	19.47	7.39	27.72

Notes:  
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 09, 2022 and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on February 09, 2022.  
2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34-Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in compliance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement), 2015.  
3. Key Standalone Financial Information: (₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.21 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.21 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.20 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.21 (Audited)
	Total Income	2,033.17	5,992.25	2,216.76
Profit before Tax	263.69	653.77	328.14	1,392.17
Net Profit after Tax	190.02	486.99	250.50	1,058.46

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (http://www.indiabullshomeloans.com) and on the website of BSE (http://www.bseindia.com) and NSE (http://www.nseindia.com).  
5. Figures for the prior year / period have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary.  
Registered Office: M-62&63, First Floor, Connaught Place, New Delhi- 110 001.  
(CIN: L65922DL2005PLC136029)  
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Gagan Banga  
Vice-Chairman, Managing Director & CEO  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : February 09, 2022

**RP-Sanjiv Goenka Group**  
Growing Legacies

**Spencer's Retail Limited**  
CIN : L74999WB2017PLC219355  
Registered office: Duncan House, 31, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700001  
Website: www.spencersretail.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**  
(₹ in lakhs, except as otherwise stated)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
Total income (including other income)	64,259.49	59,458.28	68,636.61	1,81,188.01	1,86,543.63	2,48,146.90
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(2,689.02)	(2,879.14)	(2,969.95)	(7,935.78)	(12,950.57)	(16,420.43)
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(2,689.02)	(2,879.14)	(2,969.95)	(7,935.78)	(12,950.57)	(16,420.43)
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(2,677.36)	(2,866.54)	(2,963.66)	(7,898.94)	(12,931.81)	(16,385.18)
Total comprehensive loss for the period	(2,693.71)	(2,882.90)	(2,992.77)	(7,948.01)	(13,019.14)	(16,450.60)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 5 each)	4,506.60	4,506.60	4,506.60	4,506.60	4,506.60	4,506.60
Other equity						14,126.59
Earnings per share (EPS) (in ₹) : (Face value of ₹ 5 each)						
Basic	(2.97)*	(3.18)*	(3.29)*	(8.76)*	(15.19)*	(18.97)
Diluted	(2.98)*	(3.19)*	(3.30)*	(8.77)*	(15.21)*	(18.99)

\* not annualised

Notes :  
1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results : (₹ in lakhs, except as otherwise stated)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
Total income (including other income)	56,186.40	51,531.45	59,853.04	1,57,031.54	1,57,684.02	2,11,613.21
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(1,705.12)	(2,214.34)	(2,071.86)	(5,614.30)	(10,355.13)	(12,793.12)
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(1,705.12)	(2,214.34)	(2,071.86)	(5,614.30)	(10,355.13)	(12,793.12)
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(1,705.12)	(2,214.34)	(2,071.86)	(5,614.30)	(10,355.13)	(12,793.12)
Total comprehensive loss for the period	(1,721.76)	(2,230.98)	(2,107.31)	(5,664.22)	(10,461.48)	(12,859.68)

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.spencersretail.com).

By Order of the Board  
Devendra Chawla  
Chief Executive Officer and Managing Director  
DIN: 03586196  
Place : Kolkata  
Date : February 09, 2022



The spirit of Mumbai is now 93 years old!



www.freepressjournal.in

**KASHYAP TELE-MEDICINES LIMITED**

**Regd. Off.:** 2nd Floor, Pushpawati Building No. 2, Girgaon Road, Chandanwadi, Mumbai-02  
**Corp. Off.:** UL/8, Upper Floor, Suryarath Complex, Panchwati 1st Lane Ambawadi, Ahmedabad,  
 Gujarat-380006 • **Phone:** +91-6359637788 • **CIN:** L29110MH1995PLC085738  
**Email:** investor.relations@kashyaptele-medicines.com • **Website:** www.kashyaptele-medicines.com

**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021**  
 (As per Schedule III Companies Act, 2013 & IND-AS)  
 (Pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31/12/2021 Unaudited	30/09/2021 Unaudited	31/12/2020 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/12/2020 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Audited
1.	Total income from Operations	5.80	4.75	4.80	15.55	14.79	18.54
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	1.28	0.56	0.24	2.74	2.03	1.49
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	1.28	0.56	0.24	2.74	2.03	1.49
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	0.98	0.44	0.14	2.11	1.52	1.10
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.98	0.44	0.14	2.11	1.52	1.10
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/-each)	477.22	477.22	477.22	477.22	477.22	477.22
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at previous financial year						(237.79)
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each) not annualised						
	1. Basic	0.002	0.001	0.000	0.004	0.003	0.002
	2. Diluted	0.002	0.001	0.000	0.004	0.003	0.002

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.kashyaptele-medicines.com).  
 2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.  
 3. The above Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 09th-February, 2022.  
 4. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above Unaudited Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
 5. The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated/regrouped wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

**Date:** 09-02-2022  
**Place:** Ahmedabad  
**For, Kashyap Tele-Medicines Limited**  
**On behalf of Board of Directors**  
 Sd/-  
 Amit Agarwal  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00169061

**महानगर टेलिफोन निगम लिमिटेड**  
 टेलिफोन हाऊस, एमटीएनएल मार्ग, वावर (प.), मुंबई - ४०० ०२८.

**128 वी टेलीफोन अदालत मार्च 2022 च्या शेवटच्या आठवड्यात**

या टेलीफोन अदालतमध्ये म.ट.नि.लि. लॅंडलाइन/इंटरनेट/ब्रॉडबैंड/डॉल्फिन/ट्रम्प च्या तक्रारीबाबत विचार केला जाईल.  
 # टेलीफोन सेवा संबंधी.  
 # टेलीफोन कनेक्शन, स्थानांतरण, डाटा सॅक्रिट, ब्रॉडबैंड किंवा इतर सेवा प्राप्त करून घेण्यात होणारा विलंब, असुविधा;  
 # बिलासंबंधी तक्रारी, ज्यांचा निर्णय आधीच कळविलेला आहे. परंतु ग्राहकांना तो समाधानकारक वाटत नाही.

आपणास आपली तक्रार या अदालतमध्ये मांडायची असल्यास कृपया पत्र व लिफाफावर "128 वी टेलीफोन अदालत" असे स्पष्टपणे नमूद करावे आणि खालील पत्त्यावर दिनांक 25.02.2022 रोजी किंवा त्यापूर्वी पाठवावे.

**उप महाप्रबंधक (प्रचालन नियोजन)**

महानगर टेलीफोन निगम लिमिटेड,  
 मुंबई टेलीफोन हाऊस, 10 वा मजला, प्रभादेवी,  
 दावर (प), मुंबई 400 028  
**नोट - टेलीफोन अदालत फक्त विभागीय महाव्यवस्थापकांमार्फत भरविल्या जातात.**

**मुंबईचे नं. १ ब्रॉडबैंड सेवा प्रदानकर्ता**

**pnb punjab national bank**  
 सार्वजनिक साखा सेंटर ठामे  
 १ला मजला, पोपन्धी प्रगती टॉवर, सी-२,  
 जी ब्लॉक, बांद्रा कुर्ली कॉम्प्लेक्स, बांद्रा (पूर्व),  
 मुंबई-४०० ५१. ईमेल : cs8325@pnb.co.in

**परिशिष्ट IV (नियम ८ (1) घटा) कच्चा सूचना**

या अर्धी, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकार पंजाब नॅशनल बँकेचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने सिक्किम/टायबेरीन अँड रिस्क/एग्रिकल्चर ऑफ फायनान्सिअल असेट्स अँड एकोनॉमिस्ट ऑफ सिक्किम/टायबेरीन अँड, २००२ अन्वये आणि कलम १३ सहाय्यता सिक्किम/टायबेरीन अँड (एकोनॉमिस्ट) कलम, २००२ अन्वये प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकारांचा वापर करून दिनांक २१.०५.२०२१ रोजी मागणी सूचना जारी करून कर्जदार श्री. समीर नूरुद्दीन खान यांना सूचनेमध्ये यमुद रकम दि. २१.०५.२०२१ रोजीस रु. १,७०,०९,६७६.०८/- (रुपये एक कोटी सत्तर लाख नऊ हजार सहाशे शतपन्नास आणि आठ पैसे मात्र) यासह त्यातील व्याज आणि खर्च या सूचनेच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांच्या आत चुकती करण्यासाठी सांगितले होते. कर्जदारांनी सदर रकम चुकती करण्यामध्ये कसूर केलेली आहे म्हणून कर्जदार/हमीदार/गहाणदार आणि सर्वसाधारण जनतेस यादारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकृत्यानी त्यांना/त्याला प्रदान केलेल्या शक्तीचा वापर करून सदर अॅडव्होकाट कलम १३(४) सहाय्यता सदर रकमा नियम ८ अन्वये ०८ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२ रोजी यात याद्याली वर्णन केलेल्या मिळकतीचा कच्चा घेतलेला आहे. विशेषतः कर्जदार/हमीदार/गहाणदार आणि सर्वसाधारण जनता यांना यादारे सावधान करण्यात येते की, त्यांनी सदर मिळकतीच्या देवघेवोचा व्यवहार करू नये आणि सदर मिळकतीवरील कोणताही देवघेवोचा व्यवहार हा पंजाब नॅशनल बँकेच्या रकम दि. २१.०५.२०२१ रोजीस रु. १,७०,०९,६७६.०८/- (रुपये एक कोटी सत्तर लाख नऊ हजार सहाशे शतपन्नास आणि आठ पैसे मात्र) च्यासह संपूर्ण देवावयत त्यावरील व्याज आणि खर्चाच्या अधिन राहिल. ताराण मतेच्या विमोचनासाठी उपलब्ध वेळेस सदर अॅडव्होकाट कलम १३च्या पोट कलम (८) च्या तत्तुदी अन्वये कर्जदारांचे लक्ष वेधले जाते.

**स्थान मिळकतीचे वर्णन**  
 प्लॉट क्र. ११बी/०१, ८वा मजला, स्मार्ट क्र. ११बी, कोहिरू सीटी, फेज २, किरोडी रोड, एलसीएस रोडलागत, कुर्ली (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०००७०  
 सही - शंकर दास  
 प्राधिकृत अधिकारी,  
 पंजाब नॅशनल बँक  
**दिनांक:** ०८/०२/२०२२  
**ठिकाण:** मुंबई

**जाहीर सूचना**

गहाळ पासपोर्ट क्र. एल७३६०१४३ नाव रोधा हबीब खान पत्ता सी/२३ गोल्डस ग्रीन सीएचएस, एक क्र. ३०२ यमुना नगर, अंधेरी(प), मुंबई ५३ पोलिस तक्रार ही २५/१२/२० रोजी ओशिवरा पोलिस स्टेशन येथे तक्रार क्र. २२२/२०२२ नोंदविली आहे. जर कोणालाही पासपोर्ट सापडल्यास कृपया ८१६९२३०६५५ यावर संपर्क करावा.

**जाहीर नोटीस**

कळविण्यात येते की, गाँव मोजे धोवली, लातूरचा वसई, जिन्हा पालघर येथील १) सि. स. नं. १८५३, पडई नं. १२७, क्षेत्र ३३.४ चौ. मी. आणि २) सि. स. नं. १८५४, पडई नं. १२६, क्षेत्र ३२.९ चौ. मी. ही जमिन मिळकत व त्यावर तयार झालेला एक. एस. आय. माझे अशिल श्री. एमरुड सिक्तेरा यांच्या मालकी कब्जेवरीलचा असून सदर संपूर्ण जमिन मिळकत क्षेत्र ३५९.५ चौ. मी. आणि एक. एस. आय. माझे अशिल ह्यांनी कायम स्वरूपी विकत देण्याचे ठरविले आहे. तरी सदर मिळकती संबंधी कोणाचाही कोणत्याही प्रकारचा विक्री, कुकरा, कच्चा, वारसा, गहाण, दान, बक्षीस, करार, वहीदाद, मार्ग, मृत्युपत्र, कोर्ट दरबारा वा अन्य कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हक्क, हितसंबंध हिस्सा, अधिकार, असल्यास त्यांनी त्याबाबत मला लेखी पुराव्यासह ही नोटीस प्रसिद्ध झाल्यापासून ४५ दिवसांच्या आत मला लेखी पुराव्यासह १०९, शुभलक्ष्मी शांतिंग सेंटर, वसंत नगरी, वसई पूर्व, जि. पालघर ४०९००८ ह्या पत्त्यावर कळवावे अन्यथा तसा कोणाचाही कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हक्क हितसंबंध अधिकार नाही व असल्यास तो सोडून दिला आहे असे समजण्यात येऊन व्यवहार पूर्ण केला जाईल याची नोंद घ्यावी. **केलास ह. पाटील**  
 दिनांक: १०/०२/२०२२ **वकील उच्च न्यायालय**

**PARAS DEFENCE AND SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**  
 (CIN:U29253MH2009PLC193352)  
**Registered and Corporate Office:** D-112, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC, Nerul, Navi Mumbai 400 706, Maharashtra, India;  
**Tel.:** +91 22 6919 9999; **Website:** www.parasdefence.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs, except per equity share data)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2021		NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021		QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020		QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2021		NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021		QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020	
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	
1 Total Income from Operations	4,359	11,953	2,392	4,644	12,132	2,193						
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	933	2,198	(243)	1,002	2,224	(276)						
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	933	2,198	(243)	1,002	2,224	(276)						
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	703	1,649	(220)	771	1,673	(255)						
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	706	1,668	(216)	775	1,692	(236)						
6 Equity Share Capital	3900	3900	2841	3900	3900	2841						
7 Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)												
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)												
a) Basic (Not Annualised)*	1.80*	4.94*	(0.77)*	1.98*	5.01*	(0.90)*						
b) Diluted (Not Annualised)*	1.80*	4.94*	(0.77)*	1.98*	5.01*	(0.90)*						

**Notes:**  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on 9th February, 2022 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.parasdefence.com).  
 b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

**For Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**MUNJAL SHAH**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 01080863

**Place:** Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra  
**Date:** February 9, 2022

**MAKERS मेकर्स लॅबोरेटरीज लिमिटेड**  
 नों. कार्यालय : ५४ डी, कांदिवली इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, कांदिवली (प.), मुंबई-४०००६९.  
 सौआयएन : एल २४२३० एमएच १९८४ पीएलसी ०३३३८९; यू. : +०२२-२८६८८५४४, ई-मेल : investors@makerslabs.com; वेबसाईट : www.makerslabs.com

**३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिहित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण**  
 (रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त						एकत्रित					
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१.१२.२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३०.०९.२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.१२.२०२० (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.१२.२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.१२.२०२० (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.०३.२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.१२.२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३०.०९.२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.१२.२०२० (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.१२.२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.१२.२०२० (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.०३.२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१३५४.९२	१५७३.३८	१,०५२.४८	४,४१४.५८	३,३६३.३५	४,४४४.५४	३,४१४.२१	४,५१९.६४	४,६१९.६४	४,६१९.६४	४,६१९.६४	
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींसह)	६०.०४	११७.८०	(१९१.२१)	२२२.६९	(१३९.५७)	(२०७.४१)	४५१.६४	४६६.७७	(७७.५४)	१,४२२.६५	२७०.४७	
३	अपवादामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींसहचा	६०.०४	११७.८०	(१९१.२१)	२२२.६९	(१३९.५७)	(२०७.४१)	४५१.६४	४६६.७७	(७७.५४)	१,४२२.६५	२७०.४७	
४	करपचात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींसहचा)	६६.७६	८९.२०	(१८२.६३)	१७७.५२	(८६.९१)	(१६९.६६)	३४९.२२	३५६.७७	(१०९.१४)	१,०७८.७७	१३४.८६	
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (करपचात आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करपचात) समाविष्ट)	६७.८४	९२.५५	(१४८.४४)	२३६.६०	(५५.८९)	(५०.९७)	३५०.३७	३७८.८०	(८८.५४)	१,१३८.२४	६२९.५२	
६	समाधान भांडवल	४९१.७०	४९१.७०	४९१.७०	४९१.७०	४९१.७०	४९१.७०	४९१.७०	४९१.७०	४९१.७०	४९१.७०	४९१.७०	
७	राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यंकित राखीव वगळून) मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिहित ताळेबंदात दर्शविल्यानुसार												
८	प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चा (आवृत्त) मूळभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत	१.३६	१.६५	(३.७९)	३.६९	(१.७७)	(३.२९)	४.२३	३.५४	(३.०७)	११.३६	(०.६७)	

**टिप:**  
 १. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिटिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्समेंट) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन्स ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलावर विवरणाचा एक उतरा आहे. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) तसेच कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.makerslabs.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.  
 २. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊ महिन्यांचे इंड एस अडॉप्टिव्ह वित्तीय निष्कर्ष दिनांक ५ जुलै, २०१६ रोजीच्या सेबी परिपत्रक सीआयआर/सीएफडी/एफएसीडी/६२/२०१६ प्रमाणे कळविले आहेत.  
 ३. इंडोन्स स्पेशियलिटीज लिमिटेड च्या संपादनाद्वारे पारिणाम म्हणून कंपनीने पहिल्यांदा डिसेंबर, २०२० मध्ये एकत्रित वित्तीय विवरणे ११ डिसेंबर, २०२० पासून बनवली. त्यामुळे ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता तौलनिक आकडेवारी कोटेशनपे चालू तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांच्या आकडेवारीची तुलनायोग्य नाही.

**ठिकाण:** मुंबई  
**दिनांक:** ०९ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२

**क्रिएटिव्ह आय लिमिटेड**  
 (सीआयएन : एल१९९९एमएच१९८६पीएलसी१२५७२१)  
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : कैलाश प्लाझा, प्लॉट क्र. १२-ए, न्यू लिंक रोड, अंधेरी (प) मुंबई - ४०००५३ फोन क्र. २६७३ २६ १३ (३ लाईन्स),  
 फॅक्स : २६७३ २२ १६, वेबसाईट : www.creativeeye.com, ईमेल : contact@creativeeye.com

**३१.१२.२०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतरा**  
 (रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१.१२.२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.१२.२०२० (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.१२.२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.१२.२०२० (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.१२.२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.१२.२०२० (अलेखापरिहित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२६३.९२	५५७.८०	२६३.९२	५५७.८०	६२२.८०	६२२.८०
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींसह)	(७२.१८)	(१५३.७९)	(६२.९१)	(१५३.७९)	(१५३.७९)	(१५३.७९)
३	अपवादामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींसहचा	(७२.१८)	(१५३.७९)	(६२.९१)	(१५३.७९)	(१५३.७९)	(१५३.७९)
४	करपचात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींसहचा)	(७२.१८)	(१५३.७९)	(६२.९१)	(१५३.७९)	(१५३.७९)	(१५३.७९)
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (करपचात आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करपचात) समाविष्ट)	(७२.१८)	(१५३.७९)	(६२.९१)	(१५३.७९)	(१५३.७९)	(१५३.७९)
६	भरणा झालेले समाधान भांडवल	१,००३	१,००३	१,००३	१,००३	१,००३	१,००३
७	मागील लेखा वर्षाच्या राखीव वगळून पुनर्मूल्यंकित राखीव वगळून मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिहित ताळेबंदात दर्शविल्यानुसार						
८	प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती रु. ५/- प्रत्येकी (अवृत्त) आणि खंडित (आवृत्त)	(०.३६)	(०.७७)	(०.३६)	(०.७७)	(०.३६)	(०.७७)
	- मुलभूत	(०.३६)	(०.७७)	(०.३६)	(०.७		



### PRECISION CONTAINERS LIMITED

Regd. office:- Madhav Niwas CHSL, Flat No. B-1, 1st floor, Natakwala Lane, opp. S.V. Road, Borivali (West) Mumbai - 400092. Tel: 28069097  
 CIN NO L28920MH1981PLC023972  
 Email: precision\_bom@rediffmail.com Website: www.precisioncontainerltd.com

#### Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2021	Quarter ended 30-09-2021	Quarter ended 31-12-2020	Nine months ended 31-12-2021	Year ended 31-03-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total revenue from Operations	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	4.454	(2.594)	(3.467)	(37.608)	(13.906)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional)	4.454	(2.594)	(3.467)	(37.608)	(13.906)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional)	4.454	(2.594)	(3.467)	(37.608)	(13.906)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5.007	(1.872)	(2.837)	(37.079)	(18.388)
6	Equity Share capital (Face Value of ₹10 each)	2238.120	2238.120	2238.120	2238.120	2238.120
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	(4,174.992)
8	Earning per share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualized)					
1.	Basic	0.020	(0.012)	(0.015)	(0.168)	(0.062)
2.	Diluted	0.020	(0.012)	(0.015)	(0.168)	(0.062)

Notes:  
 a) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of at its meeting held on 09th February, 2022. The Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021  
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.precisioncontainersltd.com)

PLACE :- MUMBAI  
 DATE :- 09-02-2022

For PRECISION CONTAINERS LIMITED  
 (SUNIL V PATIL)  
 DIRECTOR



### PARAS DEFENCE AND SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

(CIN:U29253MH2009PLC193352)  
 Registered and Corporate Office: D-112, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC, Nerul, Navi Mumbai 400 706, Maharashtra, India;  
 Tel: +91 22 6919 9999; Website: www.parasdefence.com

#### EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

PARTICULARS	(Rs. in Lakhs, except per equity share data)					
	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2021	NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2021	NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020
1 Total Income from Operations	4,359	11,953	2,392	4,644	12,132	2,193
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	933	2,198	(243)	1,002	2,224	(276)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	933	2,198	(243)	1,002	2,224	(276)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	703	1,649	(220)	771	1,673	(255)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	706	1,668	(216)	775	1,692	(236)
6 Equity Share Capital	3900	3900	2841	3900	3900	2841
7 Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)						
a) Basic (Not Annualised)*	1.80*	4.94*	(0.77)*	1.98*	5.01*	(0.90)*
b) Diluted (Not Annualised)*	1.80*	4.94*	(0.77)*	1.98*	5.01*	(0.90)*

Notes:  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on 9th February, 2022 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.parasdefence.com).  
 b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

For Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited  
 Sd/-  
 MUNJAL SHAH  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 01080863

Place : Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra  
 Date : February 9, 2022

### HEM HOLDINGS AND TRADING LIMITED

(CIN:L65990MH1982PLC026823)  
 Reg. Office: 601/602A, Fair Link Centre, Off Andheri Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053.  
 Email: compliance@hemholdings.com

#### Extracts of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021

Sr. no.	Particulars	(Rs in Lakhs)					
		Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from operations before exceptional items and tax	(1.81)	(1.76)	(1.72)	(7.83)	(8.49)	(6.23)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	(1.81)	(1.76)	(1.72)	(7.83)	(8.49)	(6.23)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(1.81)	(1.76)	(1.72)	(7.83)	(8.49)	(6.23)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive income for the period)	(1.81)	(1.76)	(1.25)	(3.03)	(9.82)	(8.99)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised):						
a) Basic	(0.75)	(0.73)	(0.72)	(3.26)	(3.54)	(2.60)	
b) Diluted	(0.75)	(0.73)	(0.72)	(3.26)	(3.54)	(2.60)	

Notes:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.hemholdings.com.  
 2. The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee in its meeting held on 9th February, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 9th February, 2022 and the Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Auditors.

For, Hem Holdings and Trading Ltd.  
 Sd/-  
 (Sangeeta Ketan Shah)  
 Director

Date : 09.02.2022  
 Place : Bhilai

### EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN: L17120MH1900PLC000176)  
 Registered Office: 414 Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013  
 Ph: 66555453 Fax: 24939143 | Email: investor\_relations@empiremumbai.com | Website: www.empiremumbai.com

#### EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs.in Lakhs except EPS Data)					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations	14,449.97	11,342.86	13,638.78	35,964.96	36,913.81	51,359.26
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	499.67	413.57	206.04	1,304.72	1,225.60	1,269.62
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	499.67	413.57	206.04	1,304.72	1,225.60	1,269.62
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	349.67	338.57	126.04	1,039.72	935.60	1,320.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	352.72	341.63	123.38	1,048.89	927.62	1,333.01
6	Equity Share Capital	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Earnings per Share (EPS) (not annualised) (in Rs)	5.83	5.64	2.10	17.33	15.59	22.01
	Basic and Diluted EPS before and after extraordinary items	5.83	5.64	2.10	17.33	15.59	22.01

NOTES:  
 1. The Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended December 31st, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of the Company in the meeting held on February 09th, 2022  
 2. The Company's operation and financial results for the quarter have been impacted by the continued lockdown imposed to contain the spread of third wave of Omicron variant COVID-19. The Company has assessed the impact of pandemic on its financial results/position based on the internal and external information available up to the date of approval of these financial results and expects to recover the carrying value of its assets. The Company continues to monitor the economic effects of the pandemic while taking steps to improve its execution efficiencies and the financial outcome.  
 3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
 4. The Segment result is prepared in accordance with the Accounting Standard-108 "Operating Segment" as notified in the Companies (Accounting Standard) Rules.  
 5. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.  
 6. Statutory Auditors have conducted a limited review of the financial results for the quarter ended December 31st 2021 under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and have expressed an unqualified opinion.

For EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED  
 S. C. MALHOTRA  
 Chairman

Place : Mumbai  
 Date: 09.02.2022



### FSN E-COMMERCE VENTURES LIMITED

(formerly known as FSN E-Commerce Ventures Private Limited)

CIN: L52600MH2012PLC230136  
 Regd. Office: 104, Vasan Udyog Bhavan, Sun Mill compound, Tulsi Pipe Road, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013.  
 Email id- investor-relation@nykaa.com

#### EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(Rs in Million, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31st December, 2021	Quarter ended 31st December, 2020	Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income	11,042.73	8,117.94	28,164.48
2	Profit before tax	369.76	849.41	414.90
3	Profit after tax	290.15	688.83	337.09
4	Total Comprehensive Income	290.59	687.27	340.16
5	Paid-up equity share capital	472.93	150.47	472.93
	Face value (In Rs.)	1.00	10.00	1.00
6	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year			4,748.39
7	Earnings per equity share of face value of Re. 1/- each (not annualised)			
	Basic (In Rs)	0.60	1.57	0.70
	Diluted (In Rs)	0.60	1.50	0.69

Notes:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on company's website (www.nykaa.com)  
 2. Financial results of FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited (formerly known as FSN E-Commerce Ventures Private Limited) standalone:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31st December, 2021	Quarter ended 31st December, 2020	Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income	691.28	653.04	2,015.00
2	Profit before tax	212.70	210.42	697.59
3	Profit after tax	167.61	168.88	548.57

3. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 9th February, 2022.  
 4. The review/audit as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the statutory auditors of the company except financial results for the three months and nine months period ended December 31, 2020 which have not been subjected to limited review or audit.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of  
**FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited**  
 (formerly known as FSN E-Commerce Ventures Private Limited)

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 9th February, 2022

Falguni Nayar  
 Executive Chairperson, CEO & Managing Director

Adfactors 574



### THACKER AND COMPANY LIMITED

(CIN: L21098MH1878PLC000033)  
 Regd. Office: Bhogilal Hargovindas Building, Mezzanine Floor, 18/20, K. Dubash Marg, Mumbai - 400 001  
 Tel. No.: 91-22-43553333; E-Mail: thacker@thacker.co.in; Website: www.thacker.co.in

#### STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Year ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	174.98	220.95	192.60	555.50	495.80	744.87
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and prior period items)	56.77	115.68	64.17	226.54	138.66	221.58
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after prior period items)	56.77	115.68	64.17	226.54	138.66	221.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	46.00	82.75	51.08	176.70	107.70	169.40
5	Share of profit / (loss) of associates	180.48	147.70	31.00	524.12	217.22	506.54
6	Other comprehensive income for the period	(19.25)	96.69	257.96	458.61	416.76	366.94
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax), Share of profit / (loss) of associates and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	207.23	327.14	340.04	1,159.43	741.68	1,042.88
8	Equity Share Capital	10.88	10.88	10.88	10.88	10.88	10.88
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	7,110.45
10	Earning per Equity share : Basic and Diluted (₹)	20.82	21.18	7.54	64.42	29.87	62.13

Notes:  
 1. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 08, 2022.  
 2. The Limited Review under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.  
 3. Pursuant to an application made by the Company to Reserve Bank of India ('RBI'), for voluntary surrender of its Non-Banking Finance Institution ('NBFI') license, RBI vide Order dated November 30, 2018 ('Order') has cancelled its Certificate of Registration as a NBFI, with effect from date of the Order.  
 4. Consequently upon surrender of NBFC license, as aforesaid, these statements have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
 5. The consolidated financials results include results of :-

Name	Relationship
Fujisan Technologies Limited	Subsidiary Company
AMJ Land Holdings Limited	Associate Company
Pudumjee Paper Products Limited	Associate Company

6. The figures for the previous period have been recast / regrouped wherever necessary to conform to current period's presentations.  
 7. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.thacker.co.in)  
 8. The key standalone financial information are as under :-

(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Year ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	96.02	155.99	109.07	344.22	314.28	419.01
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	42.05	101.79	46.50	182.88	106.43	152.20
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	34.99	72.39	37.84	143.46	83.59	118.08
4	Other comprehensive income	43.85	22.43	103.58	179.44	204.14	138.61
5	Total other comprehensive income (comprising other comprehensive income and net profit after tax)	78.84	94.82	141.42	322.90	287.73	256.69

Place: Mumbai  
 Date : 08th February, 2022

Arun Kumar Jatia  
 (Director)

FOR Thacker and Company Limited



**Edelweiss** | **ईडेलवीज रिटेल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड**  
 Ideas create, values protect  
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय : टॉवर 3, विंग बी, कोहिनूर सिटी, किरोल रोड, कुर्ला (प.), मुम्बई-400070

**मांग सूचना**  
 प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 3(1) के साथ पठित वित्तीय आस्तरियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 13(2) के तहत

अधोस्तराधी वित्तीय आस्तरियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 (कथित अधिनियम) के तहत ईडेलवीज रिटेल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड (ईआरएफएल) का अधिकृत प्राधिकारी है। प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित कथित अधिनियम की धारा 13(12) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के उपयोग में, अधिकृत प्राधिकारी ने निम्नलिखित कर्जदार(रों)/सह-कर्जदारों/बंधककर्ताओं/अमानतियों ("कथित कर्जदारों") से उन्हे निर्मित सम्बन्धित मांग सूचना(ओं) में उल्लिखित राशि का पुनर्भुगतान करने को कहते हुए अधिकृत प्राधिकारी ने कथित अधिनियम की धारा 13(2) के तहत मांग सूचना जारी की थी जिन्हें नीचे भी दिया गया है, कर्जदार(रों) ("कथित कर्जदार(रों)") के खाले 12.11.2021 को एनपीए कर दिये गये। उपर्युक्त के सम्बन्ध में, एतद्वारा कथित कर्जदार(रों) को कथित मांग सूचना(ओं) में उल्लिखित भावी व्यय का कथित कर्जदार(रों) द्वारा क्रियात्मक अन्य दस्तावेजों/प्रलेखनों, यदि कोई हो, के साथ पठित मांग अनुबन्ध के तहत नीचे उल्लिखित तिथि(यों) से भुगतान तथा/अथवा वसूली की तिथि तक यहाँ नीचे उल्लिखित राशि का इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर भुगतान करने के लिए कहा जाता है। मांग के बकाया पुनर्भुगतान की प्रतिभूति के रूप में कथित कर्जदार(रों) द्वारा क्रमशः निम्नलिखित आस्तरियाँ ईआरएफएल को प्रतिभूत की गयी हैं।

क्र. सं.	कर्जदार(रों)/सह-कर्जदार(रों) के नाम	मांग सूचना की तिथि तथा राशि	प्रतिभूत आस्ति का विवरण (अचल सम्पत्ति)
1.	(अग्रण खाता सं. LDELSS0000024660 एवं LDELSS0000024780) 1. अमित राणा (कर्जदार और आवेदक) 2. शीलाल राणा (सह-कर्जदार और सह-आवेदक) 3. टीकेबी एजुकेशनल इन्विरिस्टमेंट्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (सह-कर्जदार और सह-आवेदक) 4. सिद्धार्थ एजुकेशनल एंड वेलफेयर सोसायटी (सह-कर्जदार और सह-आवेदक)	30.12.2021 तथा 27 दिसम्बर, 2021 तक बकाया रु. 15,39,19,850.26/- (रुपये पन्द्रह करोड़ उनतालीस लाख उन्नीस हजार आठ सौ पचास मात्र)	ग्राम वजीराबाद तहसील और जिला गुडगाँव की राजस्व संपत्ति में स्थित भूमि के उक्त हिस्से पर निर्मित उक्त भवन / उक्त परिसर में पार्किंग स्थान संख्या पीबी 1530, पीबी 1531 और पीबी 1532 के साथ, 7 वीं मंजिल पर स्थित सभी अपार्टमेंट नंबर एम 1507 ए, हरियाणा, फेज-V, सुपर एरिया 590.814 वर्ग मीटर (6360 वर्ग फीट) या इसके साथ सलन योजना में इसके बारे में और सीमाएँ निम्नानुसार हैं: - उत्तर की ओर:- सर्वेस लॉबी/एम1407बी, दक्षिण:- मुख्य लॉबी/एम1507बी, पूर्व:- खुला, पश्चिम :- खुला पार्किंग स्थान PB1530 उत्तर:- PB1529, दक्षिण:- PB1531 पूर्व:- PB1549, पश्चिम:- ड्राइववे पार्किंग स्थान PB1531 उत्तर:- PB1530, दक्षिण:- PB1532 पूर्व:- PB1548, पश्चिम:- ड्राइववे पार्किंग स्थान PB1532 उत्तर:- PB1531, दक्षिण:- PB1533 उत्तर:- दीवार, पश्चिम:- ड्राइववे (अधिक विवरण रूप से डीड ऑफ कन्वेन्स दिनांक 04.05.2017 में वर्णित है, जो उप रजिस्ट्रार, वजीराबाद के साथ दस्तावेज संख्या 914/2017-18 के रूप में विधिवत पंजीकृत है।)

यदि उक्त कर्जदार पूर्व में उल्लिखित के अनुसार ईआरएफएल को भुगतान करने में विफल हो जाते हैं, तो ईआरएफएल अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) और लागू नियमों के तहत उपरोक्त प्रतिभूत संपत्तियों के विरुद्ध पूरी तरह से लागत और परिस्राव के रूप में उक्त कर्जदारों के पूर्ण जोखिम पर आगे की कार्यवाही करेगा। उक्त कर्जदार अधिनियम के तहत पूर्व में उल्लिखित संपत्तियों को, चिकने, पड़े के माध्यम से या अन्यथा रीति से ईआरएफएल को पूर्व लिखित सहमति के बिना स्थानान्तरित करने से प्रतिबंधित है। कोई भी व्यक्ति जो उक्त अधिनियम या नियमों के प्रावधानों का उल्लंघन करता है, वह अधिनियम के तहत दण्डित करने के लिए उत्तरदायी होगा।

ह./-  
 (अधिकृत प्राधिकारी)  
 कुन्ते ईआरएफएल

**सेल**  
 भरोसेमंद. जवाबदेह. जिम्मेदार.  
**सेल SAIL**

31 दिसंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही/नौमाही के अनकेक्षित एकल वित्तीय परिणाम का सार  
 (₹ करोड़ में जब तक कुछ और न बताया जाये)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल					
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		31 दिसंबर, 2021	30 सितंबर, 2021	31 दिसंबर, 2020	31 दिसंबर, 2020	31 मार्च, 2021	31 मार्च, 2021
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय	25245.92	26826.92	19832.93	72715.22	45824.02	69110.02
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर और अपवादात्मक मदों के पूर्व)	2294.90	5752.89	3642.43	13192.68	2045.70	6820.60
3	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अपवादात्मक मदों के पश्चात)	1930.98	5752.89	3644.91	12828.76	2270.57	6879.03
4	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अपवादात्मक मदों के पश्चात)	1443.10	4303.62	1283.17	9596.74	406.22	3850.02
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय / (हानि) (हसमें अवधि के लिए लाभ / (हानि) (कर पश्चात) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) शामिल है)	1313.40	4354.84	1293.20	9493.97	419.04	4130.55
6	चुकना इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंशित मूल्य ₹ 10/- प्रत्येक)	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53
7	आरक्षित पूर्ण मूल्यांकन आरक्षित छोड़कर				46462.62	36065.89	39864.35
8	प्रतिभूति प्रीमियम खाता				235.10	235.10	235.10
9	शुद्ध मूल्य				50593.15	40196.42	43494.88
10	चुकना ऋण पूंजी / बकाया ऋण				21147.21	46609.67	37675.58
11	ऋण इक्विटी अनुपात				0.42	1.16	0.87
12	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (₹ 10/- प्रत्येक) (वार्षिक नहीं)						
	1. मूलभूत (₹)	3.49	10.42	3.11	23.23	0.98	9.32
	2. अडजस्टेड (₹)	3.49	10.42	3.11	23.23	0.98	9.32
13	निवेश रिटर्न (मूल्य प्रति शेयर)				530.97	1084.15	1084.15
14	कर्ज सेता कवरेज अनुपात				1.23	0.23	0.36
15	व्याज सेता कवरेज अनुपात (संख्या)				9.98	1.60	2.86

31 दिसंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही/नौमाही के अनकेक्षित समेकित वित्तीय परिणाम का सार  
 (₹ करोड़ में जब तक कुछ और न बताया जाये)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समेकित					
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		31 दिसंबर, 2021	30 सितंबर, 2021	31 दिसंबर, 2020	31 दिसंबर, 2020	31 मार्च, 2021	31 मार्च, 2021
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय	25246.99	26828.01	19835.71	72718.02	45828.72	69113.61
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर और अपवादात्मक मदों के पूर्व)	2369.73	5794.86	3812.20	13376.82	2319.81	7147.22
3	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अपवादात्मक मदों के पश्चात)	2005.81	5794.86	3814.68	13012.90	2644.88	7205.65
4	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अपवादात्मक मदों के पश्चात)	1528.54	4338.75	1468.20	9764.65	678.25	4148.13
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय / (हानि) (हसमें अवधि के लिए लाभ / (हानि) (कर पश्चात) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) शामिल है)	1394.84	4410.43	1431.25	9698.71	559.32	4309.03
6	चुकना इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंशित मूल्य ₹ 10/- प्रत्येक)	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53
7	आरक्षित पूर्ण मूल्यांकन आरक्षित छोड़कर				48578.70	37939.03	41275.69
8	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (₹ 10/- प्रत्येक) (वार्षिक नहीं)						
	1. मूलभूत (₹)	3.70	10.50	3.55	23.64	1.64	10.04
	2. अडजस्टेड (₹)	3.70	10.50	3.55	23.64	1.64	10.04

**Paras**  
**PARAS DEFENCE AND SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**  
 (CIN:U29253MH2009PLC193352)  
 Registered and Corporate Office: D-112, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC, Nerul, Navi Mumbai 400 706, Maharashtra, India;  
 Tel: +91 22 6919 9999; Website: www.parasdefence.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021**

(Rs. in Lakhs, except per equity share data)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2021	NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2021	NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED
1 Total Income from Operations	4,359	11,953	2,392	4,644	12,132	2,193
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	933	2,198	(243)	1,002	2,224	(276)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	933	2,198	(243)	1,002	2,224	(276)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	703	1,649	(220)	771	1,673	(255)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	706	1,668	(216)	775	1,692	(236)
6 Equity Share Capital	3900	3900	2841	3900	3900	2841
7 Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)						
a) Basic (Not Annualised)*	1.80*	4.94*	(0.77)*	1.98*	5.01*	(0.90)*
b) Diluted (Not Annualised)*	1.80*	4.94*	(0.77)*	1.98*	5.01*	(0.90)*

**Notes:**  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on 9th February, 2022 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.parasdefence.com).  
 b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

For Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited  
 Sd/-  
**MUNJAL SHAH**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 01080863

Place : Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra  
 Date : February 9, 2022

**Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited**  
 Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021  
 (₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.21	Nine months ended 31.12.21	Quarter ended 31.12.20	Year ended 31.03.21
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	<b>Total income from operations</b>	<b>2,274.36</b>	<b>6,827.83</b>	<b>2,513.25</b>	<b>9,927.42</b>
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	424.09	1,183.31	437.04	1,561.66
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	424.09	1,183.31	437.04	1,561.66
4.	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)</b>	<b>302.97</b>	<b>871.00</b>	<b>329.32</b>	<b>1,201.59</b>
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	427.51	1,000.40	301.42	499.84
6.	Equity Share Capital	89.71	89.71	89.07	89.07
7.	Earnings per Share (EPS) *(EPS for the quarters and nine months are not annualised)				
	-Basic (Amount in ₹)	6.80	19.55	7.39	27.72
	-Diluted (Amount in ₹)	6.77	19.47	7.39	27.72

**Notes:**  
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 09, 2022 and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on February 09, 2022.  
 2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34-Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in compliance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement), 2015.  
 3. **Key Standalone Financial Information:** (₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.21	Nine months ended 31.12.21	Quarter ended 31.12.20	Year ended 31.03.21
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income	2,033.17	5,992.25	2,216.76	8,752.79
Profit before Tax	263.69	653.77	328.14	1,392.17
Net Profit after Tax	190.02	486.99	250.50	1,058.46

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (http://www.indiabullshomeloans.com) and on the website of BSE (http://www.bseindia.com) and NSE (http://www.nseindia.com).  
 5. Figures for the prior year / period have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary.  
 Registered Office: M-62&63, First Floor, Connaught Place, New Delhi- 110 001.  
 (CIN: L65922DL2005PLC136029)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
**Gagan Banga**  
 Vice-Chairman, Managing Director & CEO

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : February 09, 2022

**स्टील अथॉरिटी ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड**  
**STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED**  
 Registered office : Ispat Bhawan, Lodhi Road, New Delhi 110 003  
 CIN: L27109DL1973GO1006454, Tel: +91 11-24367481, Fax: +91-11 24367015, E-mail: investor.relation@sail.in, Website: www.sail.co.in

मजबूत घर के लिए सेल SeQR टीएमटी बार [www.sailsteelonline.com](http://www.sailsteelonline.com) पर खरीदें

75  
 आजादी का  
 अमृत महोत्सव

स्थान : नई दिल्ली  
 दिनांक : 9 फरवरी, 2022

हस्ता / -  
 (सोमा मंडल)  
 अध्यक्ष

**POST OFFER PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF SOLID CONTAINERS LIMITED**  
**Registered Office:** 2006, Fossberry Road, Near ICI Limited, Reay Road (East), Mumbai-400033, Maharashtra, India;  
**Corporate Identity Number:** L28100MH1964PLC013064;  
**Company Secretary and Compliance Officer:** M. S. Gayatri;  
**Tel No.:** +91 22 2492 0212; **Fax:** +91 22 2492 0554;  
**Email:** compliance.scl@ashokgoeltrust.com; **Website:** www.solidcontainers.net.

This post offer Public Announcement dated February 09, 2022 ("Post Offer PA") is being issued by Emkay Global Financial Services Limited ("Manager" or "Manager to the Delisting Offer") for and on behalf of one of the members of promoter and promoter group of Solid Containers Limited, viz., Vyoman India Private Limited (formerly known as Vyoman Tradelink India Private Limited) ("Acquirer") to the public shareholders as defined under Regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI Delisting Regulations (as defined below) ("Public Shareholders") of Solid Containers Limited (the "Target Company") in respect of the proposed acquisition and consequent voluntary delisting of the fully paid up equity shares of the Target Company with a face value of ₹ 10 (Rupees Ten only) each ("Equity Shares") from the BSE Limited ("BSE"), the only stock exchange where the Target Company is currently listed ("Stock Exchange"), pursuant to the applicable provisions of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2021 ("SEBI Delisting Regulations") and in accordance with the terms and conditions set out in the detailed public announcement dated January 24, 2022 and published on January 25, 2022 ("Detailed Public Announcement") and the letter of offer dated January 24, 2022 ("Letter of Offer").

2.4 The Letter of Offer was dispatched to all the Public Shareholders as on the specified date i.e. January 25, 2022 in accordance with Regulation 16 of the SEBI Delisting Regulations.  
 2.5 The Delisting offer is thus deemed to be successful.  
 2.6 All the Public Shareholders of the Target Company who have validly tendered their Equity Shares at or below the Exit Price will be paid the consideration at the Exit Price of ₹ 45 per Equity Share. The last date for payment of consideration to all the Public Shareholders (in respect of whom no regulatory approvals are required) and whose Bids have been accepted will be Tuesday, February 15, 2022. Clearing Corporation will make direct funds pay-out to Public Shareholders whose Equity Shares have been accepted under the Delisting Offer. If bank account details of any Public Shareholders are not available or if the funds transfer instruction is rejected by the Reserve Bank of India/ relevant bank(s), due to any reasons, then the amount payable to the concerned Public Shareholder will be transferred to the Seller Members for onward transfer to such Public Shareholders.  
 2.7 No valid Bids of the Public Shareholders have been rejected by the Acquirer.  
 2.8 The Target Company will initiate the necessary steps to delist its Equity Shares from the Stock Exchange. The date of delisting of Equity Shares shall be announced in the same newspaper in which the Detailed Public Announcement and this Post Offer PA has appeared.

**3. OUTSTANDING EQUITY SHARES AFTER DELISTING**  
 3.1 In accordance with Regulation 26 of the SEBI Delisting Regulations, all Public Shareholders who continue to hold Equity Shares after the reverse book building process ("Residual Shareholders") will be able to offer their Equity Shares to the Acquirer at the Exit Price for a period of one year following the date of the delisting of the Equity Shares from the Stock Exchange ("Exit Window").  
 3.2 The Acquirer shall ensure that the rights of the Residual Shareholders are protected and shall be responsible for compliance with Regulation 27 of the SEBI Delisting Regulations and the Stock Exchange shall monitor the compliance of the same.  
 If any Public Shareholders have any query with regard to the Delisting Offer, they should consult the Manager to the Delisting Offer or the Registrar to the Delisting Offer. All other terms and conditions of the Delisting Offer as set forth in the Detailed Public Announcement and the Letter of Offer remain unchanged. This Post Offer PA is also expected to be available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).  
 The Acquirer accepts full responsibility for the information contained in this Post Offer PA and confirms that such information is true, fair and adequate in all material aspects.

**Registrar to the Delisting Offer**  
**BIGSHARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 CIN: U99999MH1994PTC076534  
 SEBI Regn. No.: INR000001385  
 Validity period: Permanent  
 Address: 1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Building, Opp. Vasant Oasis Makwana Road, Marol Naka, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400059, Maharashtra, India  
 Website: www.bigshareonline.com  
 Contact Person: Mr. Arvind Tandel  
 Tel.: +91-022-62638200  
 Fax: +91-022-62638280  
 Email: openoffer@bigshareonline.com

**Issued by the Manager to the Delisting Offer**  
**EMKAY GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED**  
 CIN: L67120MH1995PLC084899  
 SEBI Regn. No.: INM000011229  
 Validity Period: Permanent  
 Regd. Off.: The Ruby, 7th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar-West, Mumbai - 400028, Maharashtra  
 Contact Person: Deepak Yadav / Sagar Bhatia  
 Tel. No.: +91 22 66121212  
 Fax No.: +91 22 66121355  
 Email id: scl.project@emkayglobal.com  
 Website: www.emkayglobal.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Vyoman India Private Limited (formerly known as Vyoman Tradelink India Private Limited) (the Acquirer)  
 Sd/-  
**Ayushi Singhal**  
 Company Secretary

**Emkay**  
 Your success is our success

**Sd/-**  
**Ashok Kumar Goel**  
 Managing Director

**Sd/-**  
**Ramesh Chander Gupta**  
 Director

Date: February 09, 2022  
 Place: Mumbai